H. 33,

Reruen snowi-ag Tl Numsenr or Vores RECORDED FOR EACH CANDIDATE AT THE (GENERAL

Ilectoral Distriets and Nameoes
of Candidatoes.

Pakiatuwa—
Hansen
Ransom . . ..
Palierston North---
Hodgens . .
Nash
Patea
Dickic
Duggan
Raglan
Gallichan
Martin
Sutherland
Rangitiler-
Gordon
Wilson
Remuera
Dreaver
[indean
Riccarton—
Kyle
Langford
Roskill—
Bailey
Richards
Rotorua
Moncur
Nixon
Stralford -
McMillan ..
Polson
Tavranga—
Barker
Burnett
Doidge
Temuka
Bumett
Kearton ..
T haines—
(lark
Thorn
Timaru—
Carr
Hall
Wavkato
Goosman. .
Neate
Waimarino—
Boles
Langstone
Waipawa
Christie
Jull
Wanrarapa—
Roberts
Thompson
Wailaky—-
Barnes

Kidd

Kruertiox, 1938, gre.
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Total. -

who did

|
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579 10,566
1,065

15, 146

418 110,705

300 10,530

775 11,678
b, 385 17,866
897 13,879
11568 15,667
98D

11,332

676 110,163

89 11,635

374 110,141

913 112,648

631 113,105

808 111,904
702 ‘11 ,003

10,300

10,562

| Electors
not vote. On Roll.
I

209,750 .

} Percentage

i of Votes recorded

for Candidates
clocted,

() v ()

To Total To Total '

Valid  Number
Votes of
re- . Klectors

i corded. | on l{,ollr.\

i

| 5163 {51-45‘
57-53 i53 2%
N3-96 ¢ H1-47

|

| :
0251 | 48-07
| 5144 | 47451

| 1

1 O8TH i D376 ‘

| | |

CH0-34 | 46-85
HT-43 | 52-80
BT-6 | 52-49
Bh-¥4 | 5180
5-92 | 50-84
Bh-41 | H54-18
5Y-86 | 55-07
BR-36 | 55-67
63-36 | 58-33
64-29 | 59-83
52-30 | 19-22
5396 | 50-11
50-08 | 4776

Population
at Census,
1936.

17,271

22,110

17,957

16,636

17,922

22,101

21,072

21,445

17,196

17,529

17,240

16,749

20,211

20,730

18,800

18,951

16,613

17,136

17,177
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